WE HOST 3 BOOK CLUBS
All Meet Monthly In The Evenings
At Our Village Library

We Invite You To Join One Of Our
Book Clubs Or To Come Listen To
A Book Club Discussion

Book Club Members Say....”I Am So Glad
That | Read These Books And Most | Would
Never Have Chosen For Myself”

ALL Books Are Chosen Annually By
Members' Nominations & Votes
Nominations Accepted Throughout
The Year, With Voting And Our New
Reads Being Revealed At A Year End
Gathering For Book Club Members'’

Our Book Club Monthly Discussion
Dates Are On INSIDE PAGES, and at

https://www.lagunawoodsvillage.com/
amenities/clubs/library-club#documents

VISIT OUR VILLAGE “LIBRARY
“CLUB” WEBSPACE AT THIS URL

lagunawoodsvillage.com/

amenities/clubs/library-club

For Library Announcements, Demos of
Special System Features Plus MORE

Decembier 30, 2021
By Denna. Dakl

NEW: MORE BOOK CLUB READS
ON SELF CHECKOUT SHELVES

WE HAVE LIMITED ROOM FOR
DONATIONS - "Thank You”

For Items Published 2015-2022

CHECK OUT LIMITS
DVDs Per Account MAX 5
Puzzles / Music CDs MAX 5
Paperbacks Per Acct MAX 10
ALL ITEMS Per Account = MAX 10

Overdue Fine
Lost/Damage

.25 a day per item
Replacement Value

Items You May Borrow On The Honor
System...NO CHECK OUT/DUE DATE
Just Return Them As Soon As Finished

Paperbacks & some Children's Books
Music CDs & Jigsaw Puzzles
World Language Items

To Access Info/Your Account OnLine

lagunawoods.biblionix.com/catalog/
In CARD# Box: (Enter Your LW ID# )
In Phone#t Box: (Put Your Phone#/Psswd)
CLICK ON “LOG IN” BUTTON
>>>>Now You’'ll See “Logged In”
CLICKON “MY ACCOUNT” BUTTON
> > > "My Library Account” Should Appear

NOW CLICK ON “RESERVES/REQUEST” OR
ON ANY TAB HEADER TO SEE THAT INFO.

Laguna Woods Village

LAGUNA WOODS
VILLAGE LIBRARY

Founded . = =
1966 - -

ALL Volunteer Staff

24266 Calle Aragon
949-597-4274

Iwvillagelibrary@yahoo.com

WE _ARE OPEN TO HELP YOU
Mon Tue Thur Fri 10AM-4 PM
WEDNESDAY 10AM—7 PM
SATURDAY 10AM—1 PM

CLOSED SUNDAYS

AND THESE 2022 DATES:
JAN 01 & 17

FEB 21, MAY 30
JULY 04, SEPT 05
NOV 11, 24, 25
DEC 02 & 26

CHECK OUT TERMS
2 WEEKS - Standard Term
(RENEWAL OK IF BOOK NOT ON
RESERVE FOR SOMEONE ELSE)



mailto:lwvillagelibrary@yahoo.com

2ND MONDAY BOOK CLUB—6PM

2022 BOOK LIST - YEAR 8

01/10/22
# 3-2021
02/14/22
#11
03/14/22
#7
04/11/22

#5

05/09/22
#3
06/13/22
#6
07/11/22
#4
08/08/22
# 10
09/12/22
#9
10/10/22
#2
11/14/22
#8
01/09/23
# 1-2022

MY DEAR HAMILTON
S.Dray/L.Kamoie -- 672 Pgs
KLARA AND THE SUN
Kazuo Ishiguro -- 320 Pages
ETERNAL

Lisa Scottoline -- 480 Pages
ART FORGER

B. A. Shapiro — 384 Pages
PERESTROIKA IN PARIS
Jane Smiley -- 288 Pages
NIGHT WATCHMAN

Louise Erdrich -- 464 Pages
PERSONAL LIBRARIAN
Marie Benedict -- 352 Pages
BEWILDERMENT
Richard Powers -- 288 Pages
ONCE THERE WERE WOLVES
Charlotte McConaghy-272Pgs
ONLY WOMAN IN ROOM
Marie Benedict -- 336 Pages
MARRIAGE OF OPPOSITES

Alice Hoffman -- 400 Pages
LINCOLN HIGHWAY
Amor Towles -- 659 Pages

3RD TUESDAY BOOK CLUB--6PM

2022 BOOK LIST - YEAR 8

01/18/21

# 4-2021

02/15/22
#6
03/15/22
#5
04/19/22
"7
05/17/22
#1
06/21/22
# 10
07/19/22
#9
08/16/22
#3
09/20/22

#2

10/18/22
# 11
11/15/22
#8
01/17/23
# 4-2022

THIS TENDER LAND

Wm Kent Krueger - 464 Pages
MADNESS OF CROWDS
Louise Penny - 448 Pages
WINEMAKER'S WIFE
Kristin Harmel -- 400 Pages
INVISIBLE HSBND FRICK ISLND

Colleen Oakley — 368 Pages
EXILES

Christine Baker Kline 384 Pgs
THE LOST MAN

Jane Harper -- 368 Pages
IN FIVE YEARS, A NOVEL
Rebecca Serle -- 272 Pages
THURSDAY MURDER CLUB
Richard Osman - 368 Pages
CIRCE

Madeline Miller -- 400 Pages
THOUSND CRIMES OF M TSV
288 Pages

TomLin  --
RIDGELINE
Michael Punke -- 384 Pages
FOUR WINDS

Kristin Hannah - 464 Pages

WOMENS' VOICE - 7PM

4TH WEDNESDAY BOOK CLUB
2022 BOOK LIST - YEAR 4

01/26/22 PAYING GUESTS
# 6-2021 Sarah Waters - 576 Pages
02/23/22 MIGRATIONS

# 10  Charlotte McConaghy-272Pgs
03/23/22 SPOOL OF BLUE THREAD

#11  Anne Tyler --- 358 Pages
04/27/22 STORY OF MORE

#9  Hope Jahren — 224 Pages
05/25/22 CASTE

# 2  Isabel Wilkerson - 496 Pages
06/22/22 BOOK OF HOPE

#1  Jane Goodall -- 272 Pages
07/27/22 LYING LIFE OF ADULTS

#5  Elena Ferrante -- 336 Pages
08/24/22 AUTUMN

#6  Ali Smith -
09/28/22 FOUR WINDS

#3 Kristin Hannah - 464 Pages
10/26/22 CLARK & DIVISION

#4  Naomi Hirahara - 312 Pages
11/16/22 LEAVERS

#7 LisaKo  -- 352 Pages
01/25/23 DOOMSDAY BOOK
# 8-2022 Connie Willis — 608 Pages

288 Pages




